cytiva.com
FILTRATION
ULTRA Pure MR
ULTA™ Pure MR filter cartridges and capsules consist of a
sterilizing-grade 0.1 micron polyethersulphone (PES) membrane
with a prefiltration layer for extended throughput (Fig 1). The filters
are designed specifically for mycoplasma removal applications.
Features and benefits of ULTA Pure MR filters include:

CY14470-28Oct20-DF
cytiva.com/filtration
Ordering information
Product Model Code number
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, code 7, 10" cartridge, silicone O-rings CMP-MR91170S 12-4103-20
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, code 7, 20" cartridge, EPDM O-rings CMP-MR91270E 12-4103-21
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, code 7, 20" cartridge, silicone O-rings CMP-MR91270S 12-4103-22
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, code 7, 30" cartridge, EPDM O-rings CMP-MR91370E 12-4103-23
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, code 7, 30" cartridge, silicone O-rings CMP-MR91370S 12-4103-24
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 2", step HB, 3 pk KMP-MR9102GG 12-4102-94
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 2", 0.5 in HB, 3 pk KMP-MR9102HH 29-0235-68
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 2", 1 in TC, 3 pk KMP-MR9102TT 12-4102-96
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 4", step HB, 3 pk KMP-MR9104GG 12-4102-97
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 4", 0.5 in HB, 3 pk KMP-MR9104HH 12-4102-98
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 4", 1 in TC, 3 pk KMP-MR9104TT 12-4102-99
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 6", step HB, 3 pk KMP-MR9106GG 12-4103-00
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 6 in, 0.5" HB, 3 pk KMP-MR9106HH 12-4103-01
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 6 in, 1" TC, 3 pk KMP-MR9106TT 12-4103-02
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 5 in, 0.75" TC, 1 pk KMP-MR91H1FF 12-4103-07
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 5 in, 1.5" TC, 1 pk KMP-MR91H1TT 12-4103-03
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 10 in, 0.75" TC, 1 pk KMP-MR9110FF 12-4103-08
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 10 in, 1.5" TC, 1 pk KMP-MR9110TT 29-0235-69
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 20 in, 0.75" TC, 1 pk KMP-MR9120FF 12-4103-09
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 20 in, 1.5" TC, 1 pk KMP-MR9120TT 12-4103-05
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 30 in, 0.75" TC, 1 pk KMP-MR9130FF 12-4103-10
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 30 in, 1.5" TC, 1 pk KMP-MR9130TT 12-4103-06
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 10 in, T-line 1.5" TC, 1 pk KMPTMR9110RR 12-4103-28
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 20 in, T-line 1.5" TC, 1 pk KMPTMR9120RR 12-4103-29
ULTA Pure MR 0.1 µm, 30 in, T-line 1.5" TC, 1 pk KMPTMR9130RR 12-4103-30
ULTA Disc MR 0.1 µm, 47 mm disc, 50 pk DMP-MR91-470 28-9772-06